Roman Catholic
Diocese of Lubbock

Office for Vocations and Seminarian Education
2024-25 Seminarians

Dennis Marcos

Mundelein Seminary

1000 East Maple Ave.

Mundelein, IL 60060
dmarcos@catholiclubbock.org
Birthday: April 28

Configuration 4

Antonio La Barbera

Sacred Heart Seminary and School of Theology
7335 South Hwy. 100

PO Box 429

Hales Corners, WI 53130-0429
alabarbera@catholiclubbock.org

Birthday: March 11

Configuration 2

Salvador Peralez

Assumption Seminary

2600 Woodlawn Ave.

San Antonio, TX 78228
speralez@catholiclubboock.org
Birthday: Oct. 4

Discipleship 3

Santos Figueroa

Assumption Seminary

2600 Woodlawn Ave.

San Antonio, TX 78228
sfigueroa@catholiclubbock.or
Birthday: March 24

Discipleship 3




Jesus Mendoza

Sacred Heart Seminary and School of Theology
7335 South Hwy. 100

PO Box 429

Hales Corners, WI

53130-0429
jmendoza@catholiclubbock.org
Birthday: Feb. 14

Discipleship 4

Jack Nolan
Holy Trinity Seminary
3131 Vince Hagan Dr.

Irving, TX 75062
snolan@catholiclubbock.org
Birthday: Nov. 19

Discipleship 3

Kade Abbe

Rother House

1114 Houston St.

Plainview, TX 79072
kabbe@catholiclubbock.orqg
Birthday: Feb. 1

Propaedeutic Year

Paul Sainato

Rother House

1114 Houston St.

Plainview, TX 79072
psainato@catholiclubbock.orqg
Birthday: Jan. 20

Propaedeutic Year




